
J.R. Lowell Elementary School Change Order #004
Watertown, MA 10/24/2022
#1613.00

PR # PCO# Brief Description Rcvd Proposed $

8 17.2 CE #024 - PR #008 - Garden Area Modifications 10/17/2022 $24,471.34

16 47.1 CE #055 - PR #016 - Door Hardware Modifications 9/22/2022 $9,211.80

69

CE #075 - RFI #140 - Drinking Fountains & SPED SK-1 Sink Existing Rough  

Plumbing Change & Walls Opened 9/14/2022 $5,174.57

78 CE #085 - Zone 2 Wall Reconstruction 9/28/2022 $37,781.68

79 CE #087 - Repair of Existing Conduits Under Gym Floor 9/16/2022 $14,206.72

81 CE #090 - RFI #190 - Seismic Restraints Requested by Local Plumbing Inspector 9/23/2022 $22,969.17

19R1 83.1 Level 1 Zone 1 Wood Subfloor 10/17/2022 $99,157.70

14R1 84 CE #093 - PR #014R1 -Revised Walcott, Fuller, and George Intersection Modification 10/20/2022 $26,047.72

21R1 86.1 CE #095 - Zone 2 Wall Fur Out (PR #021/PR #021r1) 10/4/2022 $311,755.74

21 91 CE #100 - PR #021 - Furring Walls at Existing Interior Partitions (Electrical Work) 10/11/2022 $113,288.22

92 CE #101 - RFI #180 - Zone 1 Sanitary Inverts 10/14/2022 $3,951.68

$668,016.34

10/24/2022 1


